HE H E M C HIP IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS
261 DYNAMIC HIP COMPRESSION PLATE WITH DC HOLES Lo~t
I C O D E
N O . O F B A R R E L L E N G T H - 3 8 m m
H O L E S B A R R E L A N G L E
1 2 5 ° 1 3 0 ° \° \° 1 4 5 ° \°
2 261.025.02 261.30.02 261.35.02 261.40.02 261.45.02 261.50.02
2 261.025.0271 261.30.02Ti 261.35.02Ti 261.40.02Ti 261.45.02Ti 261.50.02Ti

10 i 262.30.10 262.30.10.Ti 262.35.10 262.35. lO.Ti
12 262.30.12 262.30.12.Ti
14 262.30.14 262.30.14.Ti
16 262.30.16 262.30.16.Ti
18 262.30.18 262.30.18.Ti I
20 262.30.20 262.30.20.Ti
22 262.30.22 262.30.22.Ti
Barrel Angle Code No: 262
263 95° DYNAMIC HIP COMPRESSION PLATE WITH DC HOLES Lo-tCZ
N O . O F C O D E
H O L E S i S T A I N L E S S S T E E L , T I T A N I U M
1 6 263.06.100 263.06. lOO.Ti
7 263.07.115 263.07.115.Ti
8 263.08.130 263.08.130.Ti
9 263.09.146 263.09.146.T1
i 10 263.10.163 263.10.163.Ti
12 263.12.198 263.12.198.Ti
' 14 263.14.225 263.14.225.Ti
16 263.16.260 263.16.260.Ti
18 263.18.306 263.18.306.Ti
20 263.20.338 263.20.338.Ti
l 22 263.22.370 263.22.370.Ti
Code No: 263
H o s p i t a l E ( j i i i } ) i n c n t M a i u i f a c t u r i i i i ^ ( ()ni])aiiy
V
109 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com

266.006.Ti
266.008 266.008.Ti
Code No: 266
267 STANDARD LAG S C R E W WITH COMPRESSION SCREW (012.5mm) Lvt C 3
C O D E 1 C O D E
L E N G T H
( m m )
S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
• L E N G T H
I ( m m )
! S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
50 267.050 267.050.Ti 100 267.100 267.1 OO.Ti
55 267.055 267.055.Ti 105 267.105 267.105.T1
60 267.060 267.060.Ti 110 267.110 267.110.Ti
65 267.065 267.065.Ti 115 267.115 267.115.Ti
70 267.070 267.070.Ti 120 267.120 267.120.Ti
75 267.075 267.075.Ti 125 267.125 267.125.Ti
80 267.080 267.080.Ti 130 267.130 267.130.Ti
85 267.085 267.085.Ti 135 267.135 267.135.Ti
90 267.090 267.090.Ti 140 267.140 267.140.Ti
95 , 267.095 267.095.Ti 145 267.145 267.145.Ti Code No: 267
268
COMPRESSION
SCREW
C O D E P R O D U C T

16 269.5.16.T1 :^9.6.16.Ti 269.7.16.Ti 269.8.16.Ti
18 269.5.18 269.6.18 269.7.18 269.8.18
269.5.18.TI 269.6.18.Ti 269.7.18.TI 269.8.18.Ti Code No: 269
I I ( ) S i ) i t a l Iv(ixiii)niciit M a i i u f a c t u r i i i g C()m]n\iiy
HE HEMC HIP IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS
•"w^ ANGLED BLADE PLATE FOR INTEROCHANTERIC FEMORAL OSTEOTOMIES IN
272 ADULTS WITH DC HOLES (CONTD....)
C O D E
A N G L E D I S P L A C E M E N T
(mm)
B L A D E L E N G T H
(mm)
S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
120° 70 272.12.10.70 272.12.10.70.TI
120» 75 272.12.10.75 272.12.10.75.Ti
120° 80 272.12.10.80 272.12.10.80.Ti
120° 85 272.12.10.85 272.12.10.85.Ti
130° 65 272.13.10.65 272.13.10.65.Ti
130° 70 272.13.10.70 272.13.10.70.Ti
130° 1 75 272.13.10.75 272.13.10.75.Ti
130° 80 272.13.10.80 272.13.10.80.Ti
130° 85 272.13.10.85 272.13.10.85.Ti
130° 90 272.13.10.90 272.13.10.90.Ti
130° 95 272.13.10.95 272.13.10.95.Ti
130° 100 272.13.10.100 272.13.10.1 OO.TI
IS-04-06C INTRUMNET S E T FOR DHS/DCS Lot £.Ll
Set consists of:
C O D E P R O D U C T S Q U A N T I T Y